Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX4680CAE - IC SWITCH DUAL SPST 16SSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Maxim IntegratedMaxim Integrated
MAX4680CAEMAX4680CAE

16 Wide SO
16 Plastic DIP
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
Rail-to-Rail is a registered trademark of Nippon Motorola, Ltd.
Pin Configurations/Functional Diagrams/Truth Tables
Ordering Information
MAX4680EAE -40°C to +85°C 16 SSOP
MAX4680EWE -40°C to +85°C 16 Wide SO
MAX4680EPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
                             2 / 13                             2 / 13
Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX4680CAE - IC SWITCH DUAL SPST 16SSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
M
A
X